2023 — Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club

Bus Trip To: Yankee Stadium

Make Checks Payable: Lehigh Valley Yankee Fan Club
951 Main Street - Northampton, Pa 18067

Name
Street / Address
City/State/Zip E-Mail
Phone Cell:
# of Deposit
Price Tickets Total Due $75.00 Balance
Ordering Per Ticket
Sat., May 18" Yanks vs White Sox | $130.00 $75.00
Sat., June 8% Yanks vs Dodgers |SOLD OUT]
Sat., June 22"¢ Yanks vs Braves SEEaRT
Sat., July 6™ Yanks vs Red Sox | $135.00 $75.00
Sat., July 20" Yanks vs Rays $130.00 $75.00
Citizens Bank Park
Tuesday, July 30" Phillies vs Yanks $130.00 $75.00
Sat., Aug. 10" Yanks vs Rangers | $130.00 $75.00
Sunday, Sept. 1 | Yanks vs Cardinals | $135.00 $75.00
Sat., Sept. 14" Yanks vs Red Sox | $135.00 $75.00
Sat., Sept. 28" Yanks vs Pirates $130.00 $75.00

All order forms must be filled out completely and include a check for the total. Your tickets will
be reserved only when the order and check is received. No cash will be accepted - checks only !
Your canceled check will be your receipt. No phoned or emailed orders will be accepted. Tickets
will be reserved on a first paid - first reserved basis. In the case of an unfortunate event that you
cannot take the trip you have scheduled, you will be responsible for Re-selling your ticket. The
will not be responsible for providing a refund or selling your tickets. We will however assist you
with information about people who may be on a waiting list. I have reviewed the reservation
policy and agree to all terms above.

Print Name

Date

Signature:






